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CASPANI Danilo
CAROZZI Giacomo
ZERBIN Valentina
BRIZIO Holiver
ANGERETTI Mirko
ALAIMO Davide
PECORA Andrea
PAVONI Chantal
MAURI Simone
RUBIS Samuel
AUFIERO Noah
GAZZANO Francesco
MONIZZA Michael
MARIANI Mattia
PAGANONI Matteo
MULE Alessandro Pietro
BIFFI Gabriele
VICINI Andrea
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Pos.
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85 - Prove Cronometrate Senior

Classe Cat.

85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior

Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Oggiono
Berbenno

Fuori Regione
Arsago Corse
Bergamo
Cairatese

Mx Revel
Lumezzane

Mx Revel
Bergamo
Cairatese
Arsago Corse
Giallo 23 Young
Berbenno
Lumezzane
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Berbenno

Vimercate
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TAGUO LASER

Cadrezzate, domenica 14 luglio 2019

Reg.
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Regionale
Lombardia

Moto
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
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Transp .
16830
13362
13424
13399
14204
14188
14235
14234
14185
13373
14187
14251
14237
14253
14196
13393
14230
17148
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